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 BreakawayEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around PointsDraw:

AGNER, EMMA   0.0   2.39010.00  10.00  0
DOVE, MORGAN   0.0   3.000 9.00   9.00  0
BUCHANAN, SHYANNE   0.0   3.030 8.00   8.00  0
WILSON, ELLISON   0.0   3.450 7.00   7.00  0
JENKINS, SHANLEY   0.0   3.500 6.00   6.00  0
STONE, COLEE   0.0   3.760 5.00   5.00  0
SKINNER, ADDISON   0.0   4.040 4.00   4.00  0
BARKER, HANNAH   0.0  12.330 3.00   3.00  0
ALLISTON, ADDY   0.0  14.900 2.00   2.00  0
FROST, JOLIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
ANDREWS, LEXI   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
CARVER, MADDIE GAIL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
SCHARNOW, BROOKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
NEWTON, SAVANNAH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
GEE, ZOEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
CRAWFORD, CHLOE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
ONEAL, AVERY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
DAVIS, BREANNA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
MCCARY, EME   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
WILLIAMS, PARKER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
GATLIN, KENDAL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
ERWIN, MACKENZIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
NEWTON, MADISON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
BILES, JULIE GRACE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
ALLISTON, MACIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
BRISCOE, BALIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
ZARNDT, PALYNN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
KARSON, ALLY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
REED, EMMIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0

 Goat TyingEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around PointsDraw:

WILSON, ELLISON   0.0  10.01010.00  10.00  0
AGNER, CADIE   0.0  10.220 9.00   9.00  0
ALLISTON, MACIE   0.0  10.880 8.00   8.00  0
BARKER, HANNAH   0.0  11.030 7.00   7.00  0
DAVIS, BREANNA   0.0  11.140 6.00   6.00  0
DOVE, MORGAN   0.0  11.850 5.00   5.00  0
SCHARNOW, BROOKE   0.0  11.990 4.00   4.00  0
THORNTON, ELLA   0.0  12.300 3.00   3.00  0
MCCARY, EME   0.0  12.510 2.00   2.00  0
VANDIVER, SHALYN   0.0  12.810 1.00   1.00  0
SKINNER, ADDISON   0.0  15.250 0.00   0.00  0
JENKINS, SHANLEY   0.0  16.380 0.00   0.00  0
NEWTON, MADISON   0.0  17.840 0.00   0.00  0
NEWTON, SAVANNAH   0.0  19.310 0.00   0.00  0
ANDREWS, LEXI   0.0  19.440 0.00   0.00  0
WILLIAMS, PARKER   0.0  22.820 0.00   0.00  0
WARREN, SAYLOR   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
ALLISTON, ADDY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
GATLIN, KENDAL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
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ZARNDT, PALYNN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
AYERS, STERLING   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
DUNBRACK, AVA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0

BarebackEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around PointsDraw:

DOVER, CLAYTON  59.0   0.00010.00  10.00  0

Barrel RacingEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around PointsDraw:

WILSON, ELLISON   0.0  15.45410.00  10.00  0
SMITH, JADE   0.0  15.514 9.00   9.00  0
DENNEY, LILLY   0.0  15.522 8.00   8.00  0
CRUMLEY, BREANNA   0.0  15.566 7.00   7.00  0
BARKER, HANNAH   0.0  15.650 6.00   6.00  0
ALLISTON, MACIE   0.0  15.702 5.00   5.00  0
WILLIAMS, PARKER   0.0  15.704 4.00   4.00  0
BROWN, PEYTON   0.0  15.770 3.00   3.00  0
THORNTON, ELLA   0.0  15.817 2.00   2.00  0
TRIBBLE, MARLEE   0.0  15.857 1.00   1.00  0
HOWARD, ADDYSAN   0.0  15.956 0.00   0.00  0
FOUNTAIN, SARA   0.0  16.193 0.00   0.00  0
KILEY, BELLA   0.0  16.200 0.00   0.00  0
GATLIN, KENDAL   0.0  16.221 0.00   0.00  0
VANDIVER, SHALYN   0.0  16.294 0.00   0.00  0
JENKINS, SHANLEY   0.0  16.302 0.00   0.00  0
ERWIN, MACKENZIE   0.0  16.499 0.00   0.00  0
WILLIAMS, LEXI   0.0  16.558 0.00   0.00  0
WILLIAMS, ADDISON   0.0  16.579 0.00   0.00  0
MARCUS, HANNA   0.0  16.686 0.00   0.00  0
ADAY, BRYLEE   0.0  16.799 0.00   0.00  0
AGNER, CADIE   0.0  17.023 0.00   0.00  0
PADGETT, ENSLIE   0.0  17.066 0.00   0.00  0
DUNBRACK, AVA   0.0  17.270 0.00   0.00  0
ZARNDT, PALYNN   0.0  17.823 0.00   0.00  0
MCINERNEY, JENNA   0.0  18.500 0.00   0.00  0
GEE, ZOEY   0.0  18.561 0.00   0.00  0
BROWN, KENLEIGH   0.0  19.222 0.00   0.00  0
GRUBBS, REMMY   0.0  20.992 0.00   0.00  0
POPE, RYLEE ANN   0.0  21.098 0.00   0.00  0
AYERS, STERLING   0.0  21.131 0.00   0.00  0
BILES, JULIE GRACE   0.0  21.565 0.00   0.00  0
MULLEN, KALLIE   0.0  21.569 0.00   0.00  0
MCCARY, EME   0.0  21.672 0.00   0.00  0
ALLISTON, ADDY   0.0  21.742 0.00   0.00  0
WARREN, SAYLOR   0.0  22.333 0.00   0.00  0
SCOGGINS, MADISON   0.0  22.616 0.00   0.00  0
LOMBERA, STEPHANIE   0.0  22.867 0.00   0.00  0
DOTSIKAS, LAYLA   0.0  23.854 0.00   0.00  0
LOVINGGOOD, JORDYN   0.0  24.939 0.00   0.00  0
BEAVERS, AUBREY   0.0  26.287 0.00   0.00  0
EPPS, AUSTYN   0.0  26.988 0.00   0.00  0
CARVER, MADDIE GAIL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
CARPENTER, KAYLYNN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
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HEAGERTY, REAGAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
BRISCOE, BALIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
FEINBERG, STELLA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
DIMAIO, EMILY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
SNIPES, REAGAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0

Bull RidingEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around PointsDraw:

MOON, LUKE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  0
JARRIEL, MALACHI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  0
GOMEZ, ADAN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  0
HORNER, BRODY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  0
WILSON, WYATT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  0
CROSBY, CRUZ   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  0
NOLAN, LOGAN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  0
BILES, REID   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  0
TEETER, GUS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  0
PENDRY, DAYTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  0
MCCARY, COLTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  0

Calf RopingEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around PointsDraw:

ROARK, WESTON   0.0  10.13010.00  10.00  0
WELLS, KYLER   0.0  10.950 9.00   9.00  0
TOWNSEND, BRAXTON   0.0  22.050 8.00   8.00  0
TAYLOR, COLLINS   0.0  26.660 7.00   7.00  0
BILES, REID   0.0  29.930 6.00   6.00  0
SHEFFIELD, DANIEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
SCALES, BRODY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
OROZCO, CADEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
WILSON, GARRETT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
STOE, CHASE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
MCCARY, COLTON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0

PolesEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around PointsDraw:

POPE, RYLEE ANN   0.0  20.98510.00  10.00  0
GRUBBS, REMMY   0.0  21.136 9.00   9.00  0
SMITH, JADE   0.0  21.596 8.00   8.00  0
ALLISTON, MACIE   0.0  22.038 7.00   7.00  0
CRAWFORD, CHLOE   0.0  22.205 6.00   6.00  0
HOWARD, ADDYSAN   0.0  22.683 5.00   5.00  0
GEE, ZOEY   0.0  22.923 4.00   4.00  0
WARREN, SAYLOR   0.0  24.244 3.00   3.00  0
WILLIAMS, ADDISON   0.0  24.254 2.00   2.00  0
ZARNDT, PALYNN   0.0  25.136 1.00   1.00  0
EPPS, AUSTYN   0.0  25.247 0.00   0.00  0
SCOGGINS, MADISON   0.0  25.856 0.00   0.00  0
BILES, JULIE GRACE   0.0  26.595 0.00   0.00  0
CARPENTER, KAYLYNN   0.0  26.988 0.00   0.00  0
WILSON, ELLISON   0.0  27.162 0.00   0.00  0
MCINERNEY, JENNA   0.0  27.532 0.00   0.00  0
BRISCOE, BALIE   0.0  27.650 0.00   0.00  0
ADAY, BRYLEE   0.0  28.074 0.00   0.00  0
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BARKER, HANNAH   0.0  31.181 0.00   0.00  0
DUNBRACK, AVA   0.0  31.850 0.00   0.00  0
VANDIVER, SHALYN   0.0  40.552 0.00   0.00  0
WILLIAMS, PARKER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
TRIBBLE, MARLEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
SKINNER, ADDISON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
ALLISTON, ADDY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
CRUMLEY, BREANNA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
AYERS, STERLING   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
DIMAIO, EMILY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
FEINBERG, STELLA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0

Steer WrestlingEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around PointsDraw:

YOUNG, COTTON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0

Team RopingEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around PointsDraw:

SEALS, CLAY   (1)   0.0  12.63010.00  10.00  0
OROZCO, CADEN   (2)   0.0  12.63010.00  10.00  0
ANDREWS, LEXI   (1)   0.0  12.940 9.00   9.00  0
WOODWARD, LAWSON   (2)   0.0  12.940 9.00   9.00  0
HILL, EASON   (1)   0.0  17.070 8.00   8.00  0
WELLS, KYLER   (2)   0.0  17.070 8.00   8.00  0
YOUNG, COTTON   (1)   0.0  19.670 7.00   7.00  0
SCALES, BRODY   (2)   0.0  19.670 7.00   7.00  0
BELL, LANE   (1)   0.0  24.630 6.00   6.00  0
AGNER, EMMA   (2)   0.0  24.630 6.00   6.00  0
WALDEN, TRENT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
KATZER, HOLT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
MOON, LUKE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
FROST, JOLIE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
BARKER, HANNAH   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
, DP 1   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
JENKINS, SHANLEY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
NEWSOME, LAWSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
BILES, JACKSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
, DP 2   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
SHEFFIELD, DANIEL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
TAYLOR, COLLINS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
WILSON, GARRETT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
MOXLEY, CODY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
SKINNER, ADDISON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
CROSBY, CRUZ   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
BILES, REID   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
DAVIS, WALKER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
TOWNSEND, BRAXTON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0
STOE, CHASE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00  0


